
Interregionale Supermoto S2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 277 DI MAGGIO A. 20:21.719
Race Time

1 2:15.751 15:51:59.810

2 2:14.913 15:54:14.723

3 2:14.854 15:56:29.577

4 2:16.251 15:58:45.828

5 2:16.003 16:01:01.831

6 2:15.977 16:03:17.808

7 2:15.782 16:05:33.590

8 2:15.251 16:07:48.841

9 2:15.499 16:10:04.340

 Po. 2 - # 270 DODARO L. + 13.074
Diff. First

1 2:22.401 15:52:07.359

2 2:17.023 15:54:24.382

3 2:17.049 15:56:41.431

4 2:16.467 15:58:57.898

5 2:15.439 16:01:13.337

6 2:15.692 16:03:29.029

7 2:15.048 16:05:44.077

8 2:15.813 16:07:59.890

9 2:17.524 16:10:17.414

 Po. 3 - # 103 GUIDI M. + 20.385
Diff. First

1 2:18.716 15:52:02.668

2 2:16.846 15:54:19.514

3 2:19.848 15:56:39.362

4 2:19.723 15:58:59.085

5 2:16.504 16:01:15.589

6 2:19.047 16:03:34.636

7 2:16.209 16:05:50.845

8 2:17.164 16:08:08.009

9 2:16.716 16:10:24.725

 Po. 4 - # 858 FRASSINO M. + 45.556
Diff. First

1 2:20.427 15:52:04.286

2 2:16.292 15:54:20.578

3 2:26.913 15:56:47.491

4 2:16.196 15:59:03.687

5 2:27.578 16:01:31.265

6 2:18.532 16:03:49.797

7 2:19.055 16:06:08.852

8 2:19.663 16:08:28.515

9 2:21.381 16:10:49.896

 Po. 5 - # 222 FIANDANESE A. + 59.150
Diff. First

1 2:26.405 15:52:11.090

2 2:23.649 15:54:34.739

3 2:22.679 15:56:57.418

4 2:21.226 15:59:18.644

5 2:21.749 16:01:40.393

6 2:21.482 16:04:01.875

7 2:20.925 16:06:22.800

8 2:20.965 16:08:43.765

9 2:19.725 16:11:03.490

 Po. 6 - # 160 WUHRER W. + 1:00.830
Diff. First

1 2:27.780 15:52:13.196

2 2:23.764 15:54:36.960

3 2:21.480 15:56:58.440

4 2:22.723 15:59:21.163

5 2:22.271 16:01:43.434

6 2:21.193 16:04:04.627

7 2:21.148 16:06:25.775

8 2:20.575 16:08:46.350

9 2:18.820 16:11:05.170

 Po. 7 - # 717 BORIN L. + 1:02.022
Diff. First

1 2:25.560 15:52:11.323

2 2:22.470 15:54:33.793

3 2:22.843 15:56:56.636

4 2:23.188 15:59:19.824

5 2:24.272 16:01:44.096

6 2:21.404 16:04:05.500

7 2:21.383 16:06:26.883

8 2:20.072 16:08:46.955

9 2:19.407 16:11:06.362

 Po. 8 - # 17 CIANI D. + 1:03.932
Diff. First

1 2:27.897 15:52:12.436

2 2:21.631 15:54:34.067

3 2:18.225 15:56:52.292

4 2:25.218 15:59:17.510

5 2:36.540 16:01:54.050

6 2:20.514 16:04:14.564

7 2:18.032 16:06:32.596

8 2:18.480 16:08:51.076

9 2:17.196 16:11:08.272

 Po. 9 - # 131 TAGLIACARNE N.+ 1:05.030
Diff. First

1 2:29.592 15:52:15.029

2 2:24.020 15:54:39.049

3 2:22.155 15:57:01.204

4 2:22.072 15:59:23.276

5 2:22.541 16:01:45.817

6 2:21.639 16:04:07.456

7 2:20.527 16:06:27.983

8 2:20.033 16:08:48.016

9 2:21.354 16:11:09.370

 Po. 10 - # 24 LAURI A. + 1:23.662
Diff. First

1 2:28.679 15:52:14.231

2 2:24.438 15:54:38.669

3 2:26.595 15:57:05.264

4 2:26.056 15:59:31.320

5 2:24.858 16:01:56.178

6 2:23.214 16:04:19.392

7 2:23.139 16:06:42.531

8 2:23.493 16:09:06.024

9 2:21.978 16:11:28.002

 Po. 11 - # 54 ALICE M. + 1:32.133
Diff. First

1 2:31.845 15:52:17.698

2 2:24.371 15:54:42.069

3 2:24.189 15:57:06.258

4 2:26.026 15:59:32.284

5 2:25.707 16:01:57.991

6 2:23.622 16:04:21.613

7 2:25.603 16:06:47.216

8 2:23.898 16:09:11.114

9 2:25.359 16:11:36.473

 Po. 12 - # 742 NEGRILLO M. + 1:37.421
Diff. First

1 2:30.141 15:52:15.731

2 2:26.623 15:54:42.354

3 2:25.125 15:57:07.479

4 2:25.875 15:59:33.354

5 2:25.530 16:01:58.884

6 2:26.631 16:04:25.515

7 2:25.160 16:06:50.675

8 2:25.196 16:09:15.871

9 2:25.890 16:11:41.761

 Po. 13 - # 255 WELTER K. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:24.741 15:52:09.730

2 2:22.250 15:54:31.980

3 2:24.179 15:56:56.159

4 2:37.683 15:59:33.842

5 2:44.198 16:02:18.040

6 2:37.842 16:04:55.882

7 2:40.664 16:07:36.546

8 2:37.349 16:10:13.895

 Po. 14 - # 96 TALARICO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:34.240 15:52:20.678

2 2:41.117 15:55:01.795

3 2:32.844 15:57:34.639

4 2:31.898 16:00:06.537

5 2:30.376 16:02:36.913

6 2:32.010 16:05:08.923

7 2:28.166 16:07:37.089

8 2:42.315 16:10:19.404

Fastest lap: 2:14.854 
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 Po. 15 - # 23 BARBANTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:25.211 15:52:10.377

2 2:21.882 15:54:32.259

3 2:21.350 15:56:53.609

4 2:21.630 15:59:15.239

5 3:16.094 16:02:31.333

6 3:23.045 16:05:54.378

7 2:54.626 16:08:49.004

8 2:22.829 16:11:11.833

 Po. 16 - # 333 BONAFE' D. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:44.387 15:52:38.238

2 2:42.316 15:55:20.554

3 2:42.417 15:58:02.971

4 2:43.074 16:00:46.045

5 2:51.749 16:03:37.794

6 2:40.273 16:06:18.067

7 2:50.891 16:09:08.958

8 2:40.309 16:11:49.267

 Po. 17 - # 122 VOLPINTESTA R.+ 4 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:21.860 15:52:06.368

2 2:33.828 15:54:40.196

3 2:22.665 15:57:02.861

4 2:21.767 15:59:24.628

5 2:47.872 16:02:12.500

 Po. 18 - # 666 LAMONARCA F. + 8 Laps
Diff. First

1 3:16.609 15:53:00.657

Fastest lap: 2:14.854 
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